- Agency

Arcata FD
Blue Lake FD
Samoa FD
Ferndale FD
Fortuna FD
Garberville FD
Humboldt FD
Kneeland FD
Loleta FD
Myers Flat FD
Petrolia FD
Redway FD
Rio Dell FD
Telegraph Ridge

Willow Creek FD |

Whitethorn FD

FieldbrookCSD

Cailotta CSD
Miranda CSD
Orick CSD
Orleans CSD
RID #1 -SC
Weott CSD

Totals

% of County
Receipts

0.08283%
0.02337%
0.00659%
0.05615%
0.18988%
0.01506%
1.30896%
0.00865%

0.01167%

0.00667%
0.01181%
0.06437%
0.01096%
0.00725%
0.05909%
0.00721%

0.01028%
0.00791%

0.00712%
0.00766%
0.00680%
0.08283%
0.00687%

2.00%

FY 2019-20
Estimated

$8,778
$2,476
$699
$5,950
$20,121
$1,595
$138,705
$917
$1,237
$707
$1,251
$6,821
$1,161
$768
$6,261
$764

- $1,089
- §839
$754
$812
$720
$8,777
$728
$211,932
$211,932



